
From: Bowman, Randal
To: Tanya Joshua
Subject: Fwd: Secretary with American Tuna Boat Association.
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FYI. 

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Domenech, Douglas <douglas_domenech@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Fri, May 12, 2017 at 10:34 AM
Subject: Secretary with American Tuna Boat Association.
To: Scott Hommel <scott_hommel@ios.doi.gov>, Megan Bloomgren
<megan_bloomgren@ios.doi.gov>, "Swift, Heather" <heather_swift@ios.doi.gov>, Laura
Rigas <laura_rigas@ios.doi.gov>, Randal Bowman <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>, Nikolao
Pula <nikolao_pula@ios.doi.gov>

Reports the session went well.  Topic marine monuments. Two photos.

Doug Domenech
Senior Advisor
US Department of the Interior
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